DDR4 Products
•	Register (4RCD0124)
	 - Used in both RDIMM and LRDIMM
	 - Paired with 4DB0124 for LRDIMM
	 - 32-bit 1:2 command/address register
	 - 1.2 V Vdd operation
	 - Supports up to 4 packages ranks and
   8 logical ranks with native 3DS support

Ordering Guide
DDR3 Registering Clock Driver with Parity Test
Part Number Voltage Speed Package
SSTE32882KB1AKG8
1.5V
1.35V
1.25V
DDR3 800-2133
DDR3L 800-2133
DDR3U 800-1867
Low Profile BGA, 0.65mm ball pitch, 11x20 grid, 8.0mm x 13.5mm
SSTE32882KA1AKG8
1.5V
1.35V
1.25V
DDR3 800-2133
DDR3L 800-2133
DDR3U 800-1600
Low Profile BGA, 0.65mm ball pitch, 11x20 grid, 8.0mm x 13.5mm
SSTE32882HLBAKG8 1.5V
1.35V
DDR3 800-1600
DDR3L 800-1600 Low Profile BGA, 0.65mm ball pitch, 11x20 grid, 8.0mm x 13.5mm
DDR3 Memory Buffer
Part Number Voltage Speed Package
MB3518LA2MBG8 1.5V
1.35V
DDR3 800-1866
DDR3L 800-1866 FBGA, 0.65mm ball pitch, 20x38 grid, 13.50mm x 25.20mm
MB3518LA2MBL8 1.5V
1.35V
DDR3 800-1866
DDR3L 800-1866 FBGA with Lid, 0.65mm ball pitch, 20x38 grid, 13.50mm x 25.20mm
MB3516LA2MBG8 1.5V
1.35V
DDR3 800-1600
DDR3L 800-1600 FBGA, 0.65mm ball pitch, 20x38 grid, 13.50mm x 25.20mm
MB3516LA2MBL8 1.5V
1.35V
DDR3 800-1600
DDR3L 800-1600
FBGA with Lid, 0.65mm ball pitch, 20x38 grid,
13.50mm x 25.20mm
Temperature Sensor with EEPROM
Part Number Voltage Market Package
TSE2004GB2B0NCG8 2.2V to
3.6V DDR4 VFQFN, 0.5mm ball pitch, 8 pin, 2.00 x 3.00mm
TSE2002GB2A1NCG8 2.3V to
3.6V DDR3 VFQFN, 0.5mm ball pitch, 8 pin, 2.00 x 3.00mm
TSE2002GB2A1NRG8 2.3V to
3.6V DDR3 VFQFN, 0.5mm ball pitch, 8 pin alternate land pattern, 2.00 x 3.00mm
Temperature Sensor
Part Number Voltage Market Package
TS3000GB0A0NCG8 1.7V to
1.9V SSD Drives VFQFN, 0.5mm ball pitch, 8 pin, 2.00 x 3.00mm